
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 
 
Cherokee Strip District 
Meeting 

3 
 
 
 

4 
Council Cub Ldr. Basic 
Training 
 
 

5 
 
 
Camporee 
 

6 7 
Scoutmaster Funda-
mentals/Indoor 
 
High Plains District 
Meeting 

8 9  
Cherokee Strip Round-
table 
High Plains Round-
table/East.  
Candy Delivery 

10 
 
 
 
Staff Meeting 

11 
 
 
 
 

12 13 14   
 
High Plains Roundtable/
West 
 

15 16 
 
Executive Board  
Meeting 

17 
 
 
 
 

18 

Council Car Show 
Law Enforcement Ex-
plorer Comp. & Train-
ing 
 

19 
 

20 21 22 23 24 
Summer Camp Staff 
Interviews 
 

25 Cherokee Dist. Pine 
Wood Derby Alva 
Summer Camp Staff 
Interviews 
 
 

26 
 
Summer Camp Staff 
Interviews 
 

27 28 
Commissioner Meeting 
WSR 7:00 PM 

29 30 31 
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High Plains Camporee 

Scoutmaster Fundamentals 

Scoutmaster Fundamentals 
OA Spring Fellowship/24-26  

OA Spring Fellowship 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      
 
 
 
High Plains Camporee 

1 
Cub Leader BasicTrng.  
 
 

2 
 
 
Council Camporee 

3 4 
 
High Plains District 
Meeting 

5 6 
 
Cherokee Strip District  
Meeting 

7 
 
 

8 High Plains Scout-O-
Rama 
Candy Sale Money 
Turn in 

9 10 11 
 
High Plains Roundtable 
West  

12 13  
CS Roundtable 
High Plains 
Roundtable East  
 

14 
Staff Meeting 
 

15  
 

16 
 
PALM SUNDAY 

17 18 19 20 
 
 
Holy Thursday 

21 
 
Good Friday 
Office Closed 

22 

23 
 
EASTER 
 
 

24 25 26 27 
 
Executive Committee 
Meeting 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
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Cuboree 7 -9 

Cuboree 
CampDeinks near Antlers, OK OA Conclave 

OA Conclave 

Council Camporee 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 
High Plains District 
Committee Meeting 

3 4 
Cherokee Strip District 
Committee Meeting 

5 6 
 
 
 
Tri State 

7 8 9  
 
 
High Plains District 
Roundtable West  

10 11 
High Plains Roundtable 
East  
Cherokee Strip Round-
table 

12 
 
 
 

13   
Cherokee Strip Fishing  
Derby 
 

14 
 
 
 
Mothers Day 

15 16 17 18 
 
 
Executive Committee 
Meeting 

19 20 
 
 
Scoutmaster 
Pre Camp  
Meeting 

21 22 23 24 
 

25 
 
 
 

26 27 

28 29 
 
 
Memorial Day 
Office Closed 
 

30 31    
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Staff Planning Conference  

Mom & Me 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 
High Plains Calendar 
 
Cherokee Strip District 
Committee Meeting 

2 3 

4 
 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

 8 
 
 

9 Trail Blazer/JULY/
AUGUST 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17  
 

18  
 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
 

22 
Executive  Board 
 Meeting 
Camp Inspection 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
 

29 
 
 
 

30 
Cherokee Strip Commish. 
Strategic Plan 
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CAMP BUCKSKIN – 5-9 

CAMP BEAVER WEEK – 5-9 

SUMMER CAMP STAFF WEEK – 11-17 

CUB FAMILY ADVE N-
TURE/17-18 

Cub Family Adventure 

FIRST WEEK SUMMER CAMP – 18-24 

SECOND WEEK SUMMER CAMP – 25-JULY 1 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 
 

2 3 4 5 6 
High Plains Com-
misioner Stratigic Plan 
& District Committe 
Meeting 

7 8 

9 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 17 18 19 
 
 
 
cub 

20 
Executive Committee 
Meeting 
 
 

21 
Resident Camp 
Inspection 

22 
 
 
 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      
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SECOND WEEK SUMMER 
CAMP 

WEBELOS WEEKEND/WSR-7-9 

WEBELOS WEEKEND/WSR 

THIRD WEEK SUMMER CAMP – 9-15 

CUB SCOUT RESIDENT CAMP – 19-23 

CUB SCOUT RESIDENT 
CAMP 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
 
 
 
High Plains District 
Committee Meeting 

2  
 

3 
 
 
Cherokee Strip District 
Committee Meeting 

4 5 

6 7 8  
 
High Plains Round-
table West/Program 
Kick off  

9 10  
High Plains RT East   
Cherokee Strip Round-
table/Program Kick off 

11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 
 
 
Executive Committee 
Meeting 

18 
 
 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

21 22 23 24 
 
 
School Night For  
Scouting Training 

25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   
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High Plains Family Camp – 18-20 

High Plains Family 
Camp  


