Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2 Cherokee Strip District Meeting	3	4 Council Cub Ldr. Basic Training
5 Camporee	6	7 Scoutmaster Funda- mentals/Indoor High Plains District Meeting	8	9 Cherokee Strip Round- table High Plains Round- table/East. Candy Delivery	10 Staff Meeting	11
12	13	14 High Plains Roundtable/ West	15	16 Executive Board Meeting	Scoutmaster	18 Council Car Show Law Enforcement Explorer Comp. & Training Fundamentals
19 Scoutmaster Fundamentals	20	21	22	23	24 Summer Camp Staff Interviews	25 Cherokee Dist. Pine Wood Derby Alva Summer Camp Staff Interviews ellowship/24-26
26 Summer Camp Staff Interviews OA Spring Fellowship	27	28 Commissioner Meeting WSR 7:00 PM	29	30	31 High Plai	ns Camporee

April 2000

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1 Cub Leader BasicTrng.
					Council (Camporee
2 Council Camporee	3	4 High Plains District Meeting	5	6 Cherokee Strip District Meeting	7	8 High Plains Scout-O- Rama Candy Sale Money Turn in
9	10	11	12	13	Cuboi	ee 7-9 15
7	10	High Plains Roundtable	12	CS Roundtable High Plains	Staff Meeting	10
Cuboree		West		Roundtable East	CampDeinks near Ant	ers, OK OA Conclave
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
PALM SUNDAY OA Conclave				Holy Thursday	Good Friday Office Closed	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
EASTER				Executive Committee Meeting		
30						

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2 High Plains District Committee Meeting	3	4 Cherokee Strip District Committee Meeting	5	6
						Tri State
7	8	9 High Plains District Roundtable West	10	11 High Plains Roundtable East Cherokee Strip Round- table	12	13 Cherokee Strip Fishing Derby
					Mon	ı & Me
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Mothers Day				Executive Committee Meeting		Scoutmaster Pre Camp Meeting
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
			Staff Plannii	ng Conference		
28	29	30	31			
	Memorial Day Office Closed					

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				1 High Plains Calendar Cherokee Strip District Committee Meeting	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9 Trail Blazer/JULY/ AUGUST	10	
			CAMP BUCKSKIN – 5-9				
			CAMP BEAVER WEEK – 5-9)			
11	12	13	14	15	16	17 CUB FAMILY ADVEN- TURE/17-18	
		SUMME	R CAMP STAFF WEEK	K – 11-17			
18 Cub Family Adventure	19	20	21	22 Executive Board Meeting Camp Inspection	23	24	
FIRST WEEK SUMMER CAMP – 18-24							
25	26	27	28	29	30 Cherokee Strip Commish. Strategic Plan		
	S	SECOND WEEK SUMM	IER CAMP – 25-JULY	1			

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
						SECOND WEEK SUMMER CAMP
2	3	4	5	6 High Plains Com- misioner Stratigic Plan	7	8
				& District Committe Meeting	WEBELOS WEE	KEND/WSR-7-9
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
WEBELOS WEEKEND/WSR						
		THIRD	WEEK SUMMER CAM	IP – 9-15		
16	17	18	19	20 Executive Committee Meeting	21 Resident Camp Inspection	22
			CUB SCOUT RESIDENT CAMP – 19-23			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
CUB SCOUT RESIDENT CAMP						
30	31					

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1 High Plains District Committee Meeting	2	3 Cherokee Strip District Committee Meeting	4	5
6	7	8 High Plains Round- table West/Program Kick off	9	10 High Plains RT East Cherokee Strip Round- table/Program Kick off	11	12
13	14	15	16	17 Executive Committee Meeting	18 High Plains Fami	19 ily Camp – 18-20
High Plains Family Camp	21	22	23	24 School Night For Scouting Training	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		